
1. etasje
+63.000

2. etasje
+67.200

Tak
+72.000

1

Snitt B-B
A20-A-SN-0-401

Snitt B-B
A20-A-SN-0-401

234561113 9

Snitt C-C
A20-A-SN-0-401

Snitt C-C
A20-A-SN-0-401

7

Snitt F-F
A20-A-SN-0-402

Snitt F-F
A20-A-SN-0-402

15200 15000 15200 12000 10800 6000 8400 6600 8400

Klatrehall foran,
vist stiplet.

12 10 8

41 m²
K&H Malerom

67 m²
7.trinn

127 m²
Amfi messanin

70 m²
Gang138 m²

Amfi

95 m²
Personalrom

21 m²
Bandrom

92 m²
Musikk

76 m²
Trimsal

152 m²
Hall kampsport

1295 m²
Hall

72
00

26
00

30
00

30
00

27
00

72
00

30
00

30
00

10
00

0

90
00

1. etasje
+63.000

2. etasje
+67.200

Tak
+72.000

Snitt A-A
A20-A-SN-0-401

Snitt A-A
A20-A-SN-0-401

IHGFEDCBA K L M N O P QJ

Snitt A-A1
A20-A-UT-0-701

Snitt A-A1
A20-A-UT-0-701

Snitt E-E
A20-A-SN-0-402

Snitt E-E
A20-A-SN-0-402

46 m²
Gang
2029

45 m²
Styrkerom

2030

76 m²
Trimsal
2031

152 m²
Hall kampsport

1017

120 m²
Klatrehall

1018

Tak klatrehall
+78.000

15
00

0

26
00

14
00

0

82 m²
Vestibyle

30
00

27
00

6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 3000 9000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000

90
00

1. etasje
+63.000

2. etasje
+67.200

Tak
+72.000

U1. etasje
59500

1

Snitt B-B
A20-A-SN-0-401

Snitt B-B
A20-A-SN-0-401

2 3 4 5 6 11 139

Snitt C-C
A20-A-SN-0-401

Snitt C-C
A20-A-SN-0-401

7

Snitt F-F
A20-A-SN-0-402

Snitt F-F
A20-A-SN-0-402

Tak klatrehall
+78.000

12108

30
00

26
00

30
00

30
00

27
00

72
00

26
00

27
00

1295 m²
Hall

57 m²
Teknisk

25 m²
Lærerarb.pl.

78 m²
Bibliotek 87 m²

Auditorium

50 m²
Dans og drama 5 m²

Heis

7 m²
Lager

16 m²
Personalgard.

9 m²
Hovedtavle

41 m²
Renhold

152 m²
Hall kampsport

75 m²
Trimsal

99 m²
Vestibyle

238 m²
Teknisk rom

8400 6600 8400 6000 10800 12000 7700 7500 7500 7500 7500 7700

10
00

0

90
00

A

J

6

13

Skoledel

Klatrehall

Flerbrukshall

D

D

E

E

F

F
Læringsenter

A

J

6

13

Del A

Del B

Del C

Rev.Tegningsnr.

Kontr.Tegnet avDatoOrg.form.Målestokk

Tegningsnavn

Prosj.nr.

Gnr./Bnr. Tiltakshaver

Prosjektnavn

Tlf: 55 30 06 00 Fax: 55 30 06 01 Epost: post@ogarkitekter.no Web: http://ogarkitekter.no

ARK: Og Arkitekter AS

RIB: COWI AS

RIV: COWI AS

RIE: COWI AS

RIVA: COWI AS

RIBR: COWI AS

LARK: Norconsult AS

INT.ARK: Og Arkitekter AS

RIAKU: COWI AS

TEGNINGSSTATUS:

Rev. Tegn. Kontr.Dato Beskrivelse

As
indicated 16047

Skanska

Knarvik barneskule

Snitt D-D, E-E og F-F

A1 18.01.17 IP/HB Checker

A20-A-SN-0-402

NABOVARSEL 25.01.17

 1 : 200
Snitt E-E

2

 1 : 200
Snitt F-F

3

 1 : 200
Snitt D-D

1

Målestokk 1:400 på A3

 1 : 1000
Diagram av bygget


	Sheets
	A20-A-SN-0-401 - Snitt A-A, B-B og C-C
	A20-A-SN-0-402 - Snitt D-D, E-E og F-F


